Intent to Award
2012/2013 Grants and Cooperative Agreements
USFS - Law Enforcement Projects

Amount
Amount Division Base Less Base Proportional Additional |Total Project
# Applicant Project Title Project Number | Requested | Recommend Award Award Award Percent Award Award Balance
$1,860,000
1 |USFS - Angeles NF - Patrol District ~ |Law Enforcement G12-02-21-L01 $87,998 $87,998,  $10,000 $77,998 100.0000 $77,998 $87,998,  $1,772,002
2 |USFS - Cleveland NF - Patrol District |Law Enforcement G12-02-22-L01 $64,709 $64,709,  $10,000 $54,709 100.0000 $54,709 $64,709 $1,707,293
3 |USFS - Eldorado NF - Patrol District |Law Enforcement G12-02-23-L01 $203,365 $203,365| $10,000 $193,365 100.0000 $193,365 $203,365 $1,503,928
4 |USFS - Humboldt-Toiyabe NF - Patrol |Law Enforcement G12-02-24-L01 $60,193 $60,193, $10,000 $50,193 100.0000 $50,193 $60,193 $1,443,735
District
5 |USFS - Inyo NF - Patrol District Law Enforcement G12-02-39-L01 $88,568 $88,568, $10,000 $78,568 100.0000 $78,568 $88,568 $1,355,167
6 |USFS - Klamath NF - Patrol District |Law Enforcement G12-02-42-L01 $20,193 $20,193, $10,000 $10,193 100.0000 $10,193 $20,193| $1,334,974
7 |USFS - Lassen/Modoc Patrol District |Lassen NF Patrol G12-02-41-L01 $31,100 $31,100 $5,000 $26,100 100.0000 $26,100 $31,100 $1,303,874
8 |USFS - Lassen/Modoc Patrol District |Modoc NF Patrol G12-02-41-L02 $10,950 $10,950 $5,000 $5,950 100.0000 $5,950 $10,950, $1,292,924
9 |USFS - Los Padres NF - Patrol Law Enforcement G12-02-28-L01 $125,025 $125,025| $10,000 $115,025 100.0000 $115,025 $125,025 $1,167,899
District
10 |USFS - Mendocino NF - Patrol District |Law Enforcement G12-02-36-L01 $120,340 $120,340, $10,000 $110,340 100.0000 $110,340 $120,340 $1,047,559
11 |USFS - Plumas NF - Patrol District Law Enforcement G12-02-38-L01 $77,040 $77,040, $10,000 $67,040 100.0000 $67,040 $77,040 $970,519
12 |USFS - San Bernardino NF - Patrol Law Enforcement G12-02-40-L01 $135,784 $129,584| $10,000 $119,584 100.0000 $119,584 $129,584 $840,935
District
13 |USFS - Sequoia NF - Patrol District  |Law Enforcement G12-02-34-L01 $169,522 $169,522| $10,000 $159,522 100.0000 $159,522 $169,522 $671,413
14 |USFS - Shasta-Trinity/Six Rivers NF - |Law Enforcement G12-02-37-L01 $11,879 $11,879 $5,000 $6,879 100.0000 $6,879 $11,879 $659,534
Patrol District
15 |USFS - Shasta-Trinity/Six Rivers NF - |Law Enforcement - Six G12-02-37-L02 $10,066 $10,066 $5,000 $5,066 100.0000 $5,066 $10,066 $649,468
Patrol District Rivers Patrol District
16 |USFS - Sierra NF - Patrol District Law Enforcement G12-02-35-L01 $60,810 $60,810,  $10,000 $50,810 100.0000 $50,810 $60,810 $588,658
17 |USFS - Stanislaus NF - Patrol District |USFS- Stanislaus National | G12-02-32-L01 $202,503 $169,185| $10,000 $159,185 100.0000 $159,185 $169,185 $419,473
Forest- Patrol District
18 |USFS - Tahoe/Lake Tahoe Basin Law Enforcement - Tahoe | G12-02-33-L0O1 $132,923 $132,923 $5,000 $127,923 100.0000 $127,923 $132,923 $286,550
Management Unit NF - Patrol District
19 |USFS - Tahoe/Lake Tahoe Basin Law Enforcement - Lake G12-02-33-L02 $94,290 $94,290 $5,000 $89,290 100.0000 $89,290 $94,290 $192,260
Management Unit NF - Patrol District |Tahoe Basin Mgmt Unit
TOTALS 1,707,258 1,667,740 160,000/ 1,507,740 1,507,740, 1,667,740

Note: Revised 6/28/13
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